
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

003 

001 

008 

033 

004 

063 

999 

062 

Name 

IGOR TODOROV 

PAVEL YOVEV 

IVO IVANOV 

DANAIL DASKALOV 

ALEKSANDUR FILIPOV 

KALOYAN KONAKCHIYSKI 

YAVOR ALEXOV 

ILIN KRASTEV 

Class 

P2 

P2 

P2 

P2 

Cs2 

Ti CUP 

Ti CUP 

Ti CUP 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

6:50.994 

6:51.609 

7:08.771 

7:21.835 

7:39.762 

8:10.074 

8:11.596 

8:17.819 

Best Tm 

1:21.374 

1:21.520 

1:23.976 

1:25.218 

1:30.062 

1:36.252 

1:36.996 

1:37.844 

Make - Model 

E36 328i Turbo 

M2C 

M2 Competiton 

Z3 

E92 M3 

E36 318 Ti CUP 

318 Ti 

E36 318 Ti CUP 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.615 

Avg. Speed 

139,535 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.374 

Best Speed 

140,949 

Best Lap by 

003 - IGOR TODOROV 

Printed: 24/4/2025 14:50:03 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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MIRAFIORI TEAM - BMW CUP  

MIRAFIORI TEAM   *BMW CUP 2025* 

GRID 

Race (5 Laps) started at 14:41:21 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

24/4/2025 14:30 

MIRAFIORI TEAM
*BMW CUP 2025*


